Manual DC Servo Motor & Driver
使用說明書
K-SERVO DKM 驅動器
Chapter1: Check of drive and motor model
   1-1  Safety precautions
   1-2  Before using
   1-2-1  Guideline for Part Replacement
   1-3  Check of the Servo Drive model

1-3 Check of the Servo Drive model
1-3-1 Contents of Name Plate
1-3-2 Model Designation
23 bit
絕對型(有電池)
此驅動器尚有
* DKL : DC線性馬達系列
  DKD : DC直驅DD馬達系列
Model
GSV-DKM0BMB-24DP
GSV-DKM01MB-48DP
GSV-DKM02MB-48DP
Rated Input Power
DC power supply
24V/3A
48V/3A
48V/6A
Rated Output Power
50W
100W
200W
Rated Output
Current 3 Phase
3.0A
3.0A
5.2A
4
Ex
pa
ns
io
n
in
te
rfa
ce
co
nn
ec
tio
n
C
N
8,
C
N
9
1-4 Parts Description
1-4-1 Driver
MOTOR PWR DC24~48V
V
M
+
V
M
-
V
C
+
V
C
-
N
C
FG
U V W FG
C
N